EIE IS DISTRIBUTED BY MANTECH  -  www.mantech.co.za
COB LED RINGS
COB LED RINGS  : 20 TO 120mm
SPECIFICATIONS
AVAILABLE OUTER DIAMETERS 20, 30, 40, 50, 60 ,70, 80, 90, 100, 110 and 120mm
INNER DIAMETERS See table below
COLOR See table below
VOLTAGE / CURRENT 12VDC ( 12-14V )   /  See table below
EMISSION ANGLE 120 DEGREES
THICKNESS 2 – 2.5mm
LUMINOUS FLUX > 100 lm/W
NOTE A heat sink maybe required, depending on drive current.
_______________________________________________________________________________________
P a g e  | 2
SPECIFICATIONS  / DETAILS
P/N
O-D
(mm)
I-D
(mm)
CURRENT
(A)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)
SBC-20-0402-3 20.0 7.0 0.3 2800-3000
SBC-20-0402-6 20.0 7.0 0.3 6000-6500
SBC-30-0404-3 30.0 14.0 0.35 2800-3000
SBC-30-0404-6 30.0 14.0 0.35 6000-6500
SBC-40-0405-3 40.0 24.0 0.4 2800-3000
SBC-40-0405-3 40.0 24.0 0.4 6000-6500
SBC-50-0407-3 50.0 34.0 0.5 2800-3000
SBC-50-0407-6 50.0 34.0 0.5 6000-6500
SBC-60-0408-3 60.0 44.0 0.6 2800-3000
SBC-60-0408-6 60.0 44.0 0.6 6000-6500
SBC-70-0410-3 70.0 54.0 0.7 2800-3000
SBC-70-0410-6 70.0 54.0 0.7 6000-6500
SBC-80-0411-3 80.0 64.0 0.8 2800-3000
SBC-80-0411-6 80.0 64.0 0.8 6000-6500
SBC-90-0413-3 90.0 74.0 0.9 2800-3000
SBC-90-0413-6 90.0 74.0 0.9 6000-6500
SBC-100-0414-3 100.0 84.0 1.0 2800-3000
SBC-100-0414-6 100.0 84.0 1.0 6000-6500
SBC-110-0415-3 110.0 94.0 1.1 2800-3000
SBC-110-0415-6 110.0 94.0 1.1 6000-6500
SBC-120-0417-3 120.0 104.0 1.2 2800-3000
SBC-120-0417-6 120.0 104.0 1.2 6000-6500
A heat sink maybe required, depending on drive current
_______________________________________________________________________________________
P a g e  | 3